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Team

implicate order
EndlessSlump3
MickyMan3
BronxBombers
Crackofthebat
Cole Train
Voodoo

Lake Monsters
Young Bloods
Kluber Lang 13
The Stash
Dynasty... Kid

Final Standings

Owner
Robert Fischer
Randall Hasse

Michael Stapleton

Frank Costa
Todd Yost

John lantosca
Donald Nipps
Anthony Giuggio
Dan Hughes
Quinton Fletcher
Anthony Venuti
Fantasy Player

W L WPct
16 5 0.762
13 8 0.619
12 9 0571
12 9 0571

11 10 0.524
11 10 0.524
11 10 0.524
11 10 0.524

8§ 13 0.381
7 14 0.333
7 14 0.333
7 14 0.333
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0
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PF
6375.0
6431.5
5976.0
5795.5
6026.0
5967.0
5884.0
5538.5
5928.5
5448.0
5275.0
5090.5

PA
5777.0
5658.0
5769.0
5751.0
6121.0
5479.5
5772.5
5661.5
5905.0
6128.5
5963.0
5749.5
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